
1. Summary

Meeting title

ZAT-24-8 
virtual public 
hearing

Attended participants 9

Start time
7/22/24, 
9:45:18 AM

End time
7/23/24, 
12:03:13 AM

Meeting duration 14h 17m 55s
Average attendance time 2h 24m 28s

2. Participants

Name First Join Last Leave
In-Meeting 
Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role

Leia LaPlace
7/22/24, 
9:58:58 AM

7/22/24, 
10:54:42 AM 55m 44s leia.laplace@dpnr.vi.gov

leia.laplace@dpnr.vi.g
ov Organizer

Jewel Polimis
7/22/24, 
9:45:20 AM

7/22/24, 
2:07:43 PM 1h 9m 37s Jewel.Polimis@dpnr.vi.gov

Jewel.Polimis@dpnr.vi
.gov Presenter

Keshoi Samuel
7/22/24, 
9:45:35 AM

7/22/24, 
10:54:46 AM 1h 9m 10s Keshoi.Samuel@dpnr.vi.gov

Keshoi.Samuel@dpnr.
vi.gov Presenter

Verdell Porter (Unverified)
7/22/24, 
9:48:52 AM

7/22/24, 
10:54:47 AM 1h 5m 54s Presenter

Errol Baker
7/22/24, 
9:49:28 AM

7/22/24, 
10:54:57 AM 1h 5m 28s ebaker@innovative-mgmt.com

ebaker@innovative-
mgmt.com Presenter

Brent Blyden (Unverified)
7/22/24, 
9:56:30 AM

7/22/24, 
10:54:45 AM 58m 15s Presenter



Jozette Walker
7/22/24, 
10:04:09 AM

7/22/24, 
10:54:45 AM 50m 35s Jozette.Walker@dpnr.vi.gov

Jozette.Walker@dpnr.
vi.gov Presenter

Sean L. Krigger
7/22/24, 
10:05:12 AM

7/22/24, 
10:54:56 AM 49m 43s sean.krigger@dpnr.vi.gov

sean.krigger@dpnr.vi.
gov Presenter

Marisol Garcia
7/22/24, 
10:27:25 AM

7/23/24, 
12:03:13 AM 13h 35m 48s mgarcia@wtjx.org mgarcia@wtjx.org Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
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